LED FIXTURE
RIGID Series
LED Commercial Downlight
RGD-CDR
120-347V LED auto-sensing driver
Selectable Wattage and Selectable Kelvin (CCT)
Ordering Information    Example: RGD-CDR/4/12W/MK9/120-347V/WH/D
Product Specification
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 1
07/25/22
5-year limited warranty
Operating temperature range -25˚C ~ +40˚C
Features & Benefits
cETLus listed, Energy Star
120-347V LED auto-sensing driver
Selectable Wattage and Selectable Kelvin
Range of sizes (4", 6", 8", 10” available)
Finish color white
L70 @ 50,000 Hrs, CRI ≥90, Air Tight
24” flexible conduit w/ strain relief, 15” safety cable
0-10V dimming
Damp location rated
Dimensional Drawing
Family Name Fixture Type Size Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Color Dimmable
RGD (Rigid) CDR (Commercial downlight, flexcable) 4 (4”)
6 (6”)
8 (8”)
10 (10”)
12W
MW (Selectable Wattage)
MK9 (Selectable Kelvin) 120-347V WH (White) D (0-10V Dimming)
Ordering
Code
Energy
Star Model Number Wattage (W) Input Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K)
Beam
Angle CRI
Damp
Location
M.O.D
(inch)
Case
QTY.
3682202 Yes RGD-CDR/4/12W/MK9/120-347V/WH/D 12 120-347V 50,000 980 30-35-40 100° ≥90 Yes 5.91” 6
3680350 Yes RGD-CDR/6/MW/MK9/120-347V/WH/D 10-12-17 120-347V 50,000 850-1000-1500 30-35-40 100° ≥90 Yes 8.29” 6
3680351 Yes RGD-CDR/8/MW/MK9/120-347V/WH/D 14-17-20 120-347V 50,000 1200-1500-1850 30-35-40 100° ≥90 Yes 10.26” 6
3680352 Yes RGD-CDR/10/MW/MK9/120-347V/WH/D 30-35-40 120-347V 50,000 2700-3100-3700 30-35-40 100° ≥90 Yes 11.28” 6
M.O.D.
M.
O.H
Cut-out M.O.D. M.O.H.
RGD-CDR/4 3.75” 5.91” 3.5”
RGD-CDR/6 6.0” 8.29” 4.0”
RGD-CDR/8 7.5” 10.26” 4.25”
RGD-CDR/10 8.5” 11.28” 4.75”